
Term 1: Tuesday 28 January to Thursday 9 April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Wed 22 to Fri 24  Jan -  Non Pupil Days

1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 Mon 27 Jan - Australia Day Holiday

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Tue 28 Jan - Start of Term 1 for Students

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Mon 9 March - Adelaide Cup Holiday

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Tues 10 March - Pupil Free Day/Staff Training
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 Thurs 9 April -  End of Term 1

Fri 10 April - Good Friday Holiday

Term 2: Tuesday 28 April to Friday 3 July
Mon 27 April - Pupil Free Day / Staff Training

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Tues 28 April - Start of Term 2 for Students

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1 Mon 8 June - Queen's Birthday Holiday

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tues 9 June - Pupil Free Day / Assessment Moderation Day

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Fri 3 July - End of Term 2

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Term 3: Tuesday 21 July to Friday 25 September
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Mon 20 July - Pupil Free Day / Staff Training

31 30 31 Tues 21 July - Start of Term 3 for Students

Fri 25 Sept - End of Term 3
Term 4: Monday 12 Oct to Wednesday 9 Dec

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Mon 12 Oct - Start of Term 4

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 Fri 23 Oct - Pupil Free Day / Staff Planning Day

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Fri 20 Nov - Pupil Free Day / Assessment Moderation Day

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Wed 9 Dec - Last Day of Term for Students

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Thurs 10 & Fri 11 Dec - Pupil Free Days/Staff Meetings
27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 27 28 29 30 31

 School holidays  Public holidays*  Non-pupil days NB: Two additional pupil free days are yet to be allocated Version: 14 October 2019

* Public holidays are correct at the time of publishing, but can be subject to change.
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